[farcham

Nommads

SWIMIMING CLUB

SUMMER OPEN MEET 2010
RESULTS: SESSION 1

EVENT 1 Girls 09/12 Yrs 200m IM

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Chloe PLATER 20/07/00 Co South'ton

2. Molly DUMMETT 14/03/01 Newbury

3. Caitlyn SHERRY 02/06/01 Co South'ton

4. Georgia BENNETTS 02/07/01 Locksheath

5. Lucy HUTCHINGS 22/10/00 Co South'ton
Jessica LARBY 04/04/01 Locksheath
Tamsin ROSE 02/11/00 H A (Dubai)
Emily TIDBY 01/08/00 Locksheath
April HEDGES 05/04/01 Sutton Cheam

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Indigo MATHEWS 20/08/99 Camden Swiss

2. Rosie SMITH 29/10/99 Soton Dolp

3. Nicole BRENNER 22/07/99 Elmbridge

4, Katherine DELLER-MERRI  29/10/99 Basingstoke

5. Laura BARNES 02/02/00 Harrow Weald

6.  Lois MARTIN 18/03/00 Sutton Cheam

7. Honey BUTTERWORTH 04/02/00 Harrow Weald

8. Brennan MEGREGIAN  14/02/00 Camden Swiss

9.  Diya ASRANI 03/07/00 Camden Swiss

10. Evie LOVEMAN 27/06/00 Locksheath
Natasha BOCCHETTA  26/04/00 Winchester

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Jessica BISHOP 14/08/98 Co South'ton

2. Emma TROTMAN 16/05/99 Locksheath

3. Georgia MAYGER 28/09/98 Staines

4. Amy MCBRIDE 15/08/98 Newbury

5. Clare SOUTHON 19/09/98 Salisbury

6.  Jacqueline KNIGHT 19/02/99 Fareham N'ds

7. Elizabeth HOPKINS 24/01/99 Co South'ton

8.  Ellie FLETCHER 22/04/99 Locksheath

9. Paige LEWIS 11/05/99 Hamble Aq

10. Kally O'KEEFFE 11/11/98 Crawley

11.  Laura RISHWORTH 08/09/98 Staines

12.  Phoebe WING 06/11/98 Salisbury

13.  Natalie ANDREW 31/03/99 Sutton Cheam

14, Lucy WILKINS 08/10/98 Newbury

15.  Sophie QUACH 24/08/98 Worthing Swi

16.  Summer UPTON 25/05/99 Elmbridge

17.  Caitlin MCLAREN 15/04/99 West Wight

18. Isabelle MATTHEWS 27/08/98 Camden Swiss

19.  Isini ABEYSEKERA 29/01/99 Harrow Weald

20. Georgia GRAYDON 15/07/99 Eastleigh

21.  Erin WILLIAMS 09/03/99 Alton & Dist

22. Claudia RONAN 14/11/98 Staines

23.  Rhian JOHNSON 27/06/99 Locksheath

24, Pinky WAIT 18/03/99 Alton & Dist

25.  Abigail PIPER 14/09/98 West Wight

26. Helen SCEALES 14/07/99 Camden Swiss

27.  Caroline GARRAD 20/11/98 Rushmoor Ryl

28. Zita EDWARDS 21/05/99 Locksheath

29. EllaBENNETTS 29/01/99 Locksheath

30. Gracie HODGKINSON  08/11/98 Locksheath

31.  Nia JONES 10/05/99 Windsor

32. Harriet BROCKLEBANK 16/01/99 Locksheath
Imogen JONES 20/06/99 Newbury
Jasmine LOH 06/04/99 Harrow Weald
Sophia BONI 04/09/98 Harrow Weald

Time
3:14.30
3:23.36
3:30.36
4:01.38
4.05.27
DQ SA-1L
DQ SA-5L
DQ SA-6L
DQ ST-

Time
2:49.12
3:08.71
3:10.13
3:117.29
3:18.52
3:20.65
3:26.37
3:30.90
3:31.06
3:39.43

DNC

Time
2:40.10
2:46.43
2:46.59
2:46.82
2:49.63
2:52.42
2:54.89
2:56.12
2:58.10
2:58.83
2:59.74
3:02.46
3:02.77
3:03.99
3:04.05
3:04.37
3:04.40
3:04.41
3:04.82
3:05.18
3:06.59
3:07.53
3:10.78
311.41
3:111.48
3:11.98
3:12.52
3:13.90
3:14.88
3:16.06
3:18.09
3:21.96
DNC
DQ SL-2L
DQT-3L

Place Name

1. Robyn BRETT1.

2. Sarah DUNCAN

3. Grace BAKER

4, Gemma ATHERLEY

5. Hannah PATCHETT

6.  Bethany CLARK

7. Emma EADES

8.  Hollie BARNES

9. Kaythi AUNG

10.  Lara-May BARNETT

11.  Isobel MOFFATT

12.  Bronwyn MATHEWS

13.  lzabella BLACKLOCK

14.  Jessica MCLAUGHLIN

15.  Sarah SLOUGH

16. Jessica HANGER

17.  Rosie GOULDSTONE

18.  Abbey Louise SKELTON

19.  Sian CUMMING

20. Matilda THURINGER

21. Courtney WOODHEAD

22.  Chloe PHILP

23.  Elinor COTTON

24,  Jessica FORTUNE

25. Rebecca LASZLO

26. Isabelle CRYER

27.  Sophie REEVES

28. India POOLEY

29. Olivia KELLY

30. Charlotte SANFORD

31.  Abbie DANIEL

32. Katherine DELANEY

33.  Emma RATCLIFFE
Phoebe EVANS
Robyn ACKERMAN

Philippa TROWBRIDGE

Poppy CHAPPLE

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

DoB

30/01/98
08/08/97
11/02/98
04/12/97
28/07/97
14/07/98
23/03/98
12/11/97
06/07/98
23/03/98
29/01/98
30/10/97
04/01/98
16/06/98
28/08/97
25/07/97
10/09/97
21/07/97
11/07/98
21/09/97
16/09/97
20/06/98
30/06/98
09/12/97
04/10/97
07/07/98
28/05/98
22/06/98
28/10/97
07/12/97
23/08/97
06/03/98
11/08/97
04/09/97
11/03/98
17/04/98
16/01/98

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Ben HOOPER 21/11/00
2. Jack NEWTON 27/10/00
3. Max NUGENT 02/02/01
4. Quinten JEWITT-WILKERS 10/11/00
5. Joshua DOLDING 11/10/00
6.  Marcus LOH 30/10/00
7. Arion STATOVIC 01/03/01
8.  Matthew TROTMAN 01/12/00
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Nathan CORRIGAN 01/01/00
2. George BROWN 09/02/00
3. Michael REES 25/04/00
4. Jack STEVENS 24/04/00
5. Jack LEBBERN 23/07/99
6.  Yohann PANTHAKEE  05/09/99
7. Vincent RYAN 26/02/00
8.  Matthew RILEY 18/11/99
9.  Matthew NEWELL 12/03/00
10. Dempster FAWDEN 26/02/00
11.  Matthew PUDNEY 22/12/99
12.  Cormac SWEENEY 19/12/99
13.  Ediz KARATAYLI 03/01/00
14.  Cameron HOOTON 21/11/99

Club

Watford

H A (Dubai)
Staines

AIB Tigers
Crawley
Staines
Crawley
Harrow Weald
Windsor
Fareham N'ds
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
lo Wight
Staines
Crawley
Basingstoke
Fareham N'ds
Windsor

AIB Tigers
Staines
Rushmoor Ryl
Elmbridge
Rushmoor Ryl
Hamble Aq
Staines
Camden Swiss
Co South'ton
Hamble Aq
Windsor
Elmbridge
Locksheath
Windsor
Eastleigh
Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Camden Swiss

EVENT 2 Boys 09/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Club

Harrow Weald
Locksheath
Hamble Aq
Staines

Hart

Harrow Weald
Camden Swiss
Locksheath

Club

AIB Tigers
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Harrow Weald
Co South'ton
Camden Swiss
Rushmoor Ryl
Fareham N'ds
Co South'ton
Camden Swiss
Newbury
Staines
Windsor
Eastleigh

Time
2:42.34
2:43.63
2:44.18
2:45.75
2:46.66
2:47.60
2:47.71
2:48.00
2:48.33
2:48.45
2:48.51
2:48.59
2:48.63
2:48.67
2:49.90
2:50.04
2:51.95
2:53.44
2:53.46
2:54.17
2:54.74
2:54.98
2:56.77
2:56.95
2:57.09
2:57.29
2:59.56
3:00.57
3:00.84
3:01.08
3:01.62
3:06.67
3:06.78
DNC
DNF
DQ T-3L
DQ T-3L

Time
2:37.06
3:10.71
3:12.95
3:13.40
3:15.30
3:21.40
3:29.12
3:31.21

Time
2:30.57
2:33.56
2:36.96
2:40.93
2:42.49
2:44 .87
2:44.96
2:49.48
2:51.55
2:54.74
2:58.72
3:00.18
3:01.58
3:10.33
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 19.  Anna DAVIES 01/11/96  Locksheath 4457
Place Name DoB Club Time Amy BURT 03/07/97  Co South'ton DNC
1 Tom IRWIN 24/08/98  Staines 2:23.44 Sophie PANTELI 17/08/96  Camden Swiss  DQ ST-
2. Tyler HAMBLIN 23/08/98  Locksheath 2:25.96
3 Lucas HUTCHINGS 25/07/98  Co South'ton 2:27.34 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
4. James MCFADZEN 01/01/99  Newbury 2:27.53 Place Name DoB Club Time
5. Ross JAMES 21/09/98  Sutton Cheam 2:30.99 1. Kelci OKEEFFE 18/05/96  Crawley 36.60
6.  Alex BARKER 14/05/99  Hamble Aq 2:34.36 2. Clara AHMED 04/01/96  Camden Swiss 37.26
7. Alex PANTELI 25/08/98  Camden Swiss ~ 2:36.23 3 Harriet TAYLOR 07/03/96  AIB Tigers 38.45
8. Timothy GOODING 11/08/98  Rushmoor Ryl 2:36.76 4 Beth CUMMING 27/02/96  AIB Tigers 38.57
9. Harrison CRASS 02/02/99  Basingstoke 2:37.70 5. Amy QUACH 30/04/96  Worthing Swi 38.93
10.  Oliver BROAD 14/04/99  Rushmoor Ryl 2:37.74 6.  Stephanie FRANCZAK 29/07/95  Elmbridge 39.52
11. Matthew ALLEN 20/07/98  Bournem'th D 2:38.48 7. Sophie PENNEY 16/10/95  Basingstoke 39.60
12. Morgan PORTAT 29/08/98  Elmbridge 2:38.95 8 Eve TIDY 21/03/96  Sutton Cheam 39.61
13.  lain BRUCE 06/04/99  Newbury 2:39.28 9. Lauren PARSONS 29/112/95  Hamble Aq 40.10
14.  Bryce PUSZET 06/01/99  Camden Swiss ~ 2:40.60 10.  Shannon DONOVAN 18/04/96  Co Coventry 40.11
15.  Terence FAWDEN 19/01/99  Camden Swiss ~ 2:41.07 11.  Ellen TRAYHURN 01/12/95  Winchester 40.32
16.  Aleksander ROGERS ~ 17/11/98  Rushmoor Ryl 2:42.54 12. Naomi DODDS 02/12/95  AIB Tigers 4117
17.  Archie LYON-MARIS 17/02/99  Co South'ton 2:42.59 13.  Kayleigh RYAN 13/06/96  Hamble Aq 4129
18.  Connor WEST 19/04/99  Hart 2:42.61 14.  Bethany JERRAM 28/07/95  West Wight 41.38
19.  Edward JENKINSON 23/04/99  Eastleigh 2:44.21 15. Hannah DOWDELL 05/02/96  Fareham N'ds 41.76
20.  William WARD 14/06/99  Sutton Cheam 2:44.43 16.  Kelly WILLERS 30/01/96  Fareham N'ds 4212
21.  Daniel DOLDING 17/10/98  Hart 2:45.21 17. Ozlem YILMAZ 22/12/95  Rushmoor Ryl 43.03
22.  Noah WHITE 27/09/98  Sutton Cheam 2:48.75 18.  Stephanie MOORE 15/03/96  Staines 44.62
23.  Adam SMITH 28/05/99  Sutton Cheam 2:50.68 Abigail AXE-BROWNE ~ 02/03/96  Bournem'th D DNC
24, Charlie FENNIMORE 12/07/99  West Wight 2:52.09 Brooke TAFAZOLLI 16/09/95  Sutton Cheam  DQT-1L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Place Name DoB Club Time
1 Hok lao WONG 18/02/98  Camden Swiss 2:13.86 1. Sarah TAYLORREID  13/06/95 Camden Swiss 36.53
2 Alexander JOHNSON  05/01/98  AIB Tigers 2:15.44 2 Paloma FRIERDRICH  23/06/95  Camden Swiss 37.50
3 Samuel IRVINE 22/11/97  Basingstoke 2:18.54 3 Amber COUSENS 14/04/95  Staines 38.12
4. Daniel BLANDIN 01/08/97  AIB Tigers 2:19.15 4. Lucy ROBSON 13/08/94  Alton & Dist 38.35
5. Kyron HAMILTON 17/02/98  Co South'ton 2:22.84 5. Charlotte PRESTON-HOWE 04/07/95  Basingstoke 40.06
6 Alexander MERRILL 19/06/98  Elmbridge 2:23.02 6 Samantha DOWDELL ~ 15/12/94  Fareham N'ds 40.23
7. James SLADE 02/12/97  Camden Swiss ~ 2:23.16 7 Emily BAILEY 13/10/94  Alton & Dist 40.32
8 Ashley CASTLE 08/01/98  Sutton Cheam 2:24.04 8.  Charlotte CAMERON 16/07/95  Fareham N'ds 40.64
9. Michael GILL 29/12/97  Fareham N'ds 2:25.25 9. Gemma WILSON 14/08/94  Basingstoke 41.01
10.  Benjamin GOLDFINCH 14/07/98  Windsor 2:27.75 10.  Rachel WHITFORD 02/05/95  Staines 41.25
11.  Brendan COMYN 29/01/98  Camden Swiss ~ 2:28.12 11.  Kelly CHILDS 29/11/94  Fareham N'ds 43.56
12.  Cameron SWART 17/05/98  AIB Tigers 2:28.26 12.  Eleanor KENT 25/03/95  Fareham N'ds 44,82
13.  Harry SHALAMON 28/03/98  AIB Tigers 2:29.68 Kathryn BILIC 05/01/95  Co Coventry DNC
14.  Kieran ALLSOP 26/09/97  Eastleigh 2:30.01
15.  Jonathan JONES 31/05/98  Fareham N'ds 2:30.34 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
16. Bradley SUTTON 09/07/98  Basingstoke 2:31.57 Place Name DoB Club Time
17.  Dania GNVEKO 28/06/98  Camden Swiss 2:32.97 1. Laura WALSH 10/06/82  Staines 36.28
18.  Edward THOMAS 29/08/97  Alton & Dist 2:33.89 2. Katie CHAPMAN 19/04/94  Alton & Dist 37.42
3. Annalise JERRAM 14/06/94  West Wight 40.57
EVENT 3 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 4. Hannah ROSS 06/01/93  AIB Tigers 40.98
5. Georgia RICHARDS 06/08/93  Eastleigh 4255
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 6.  Claire GUJER 16/11/93  Rushmoor Ryl 43.19
Place Name DoB Club Time
1 Tamir GONEN-COHEN  25/01/97  Camden Swiss 36.36 EVENT 4 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
2 Emily JENKINSON 21/07/96  Eastleigh 36.57
3 Hanna LIDBETTER 08/10/96  Elmbridge 37.33 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
4. Amelia BROWN 09/09/96  Camden Swiss 38.83 Place Name DoB Club Time
5. Hannah DRUCE 04/01/97  Alton & Dist 39.96 1. Kai GLENNIE 22/06/97  Ryde C (Aus) 1:07.45
6 Ellie JAMES 14/11/96  Sutton Cheam 40.49 2. Daniel CAMERON 27/03/97  Fareham N'ds 1:09.61
7 Jessica WATHEN 15/12/96  Staines 40.71 3. Oliver HUGHES 21/11/96  Locksheath 1:11.11
8 Amelia RICE 14/09/96  Rushmoor Ryl 41.05 4. Tudor PUSZET 08/09/96  Camden Swiss 1:11.67
9.  Megan REEVES 07/03/97  Elmbridge 41.33 5. Oliver WALDRAM 24/06/97  Basingstoke 1:12.39
10.  Abigail WOOD 02/05/97  Newbury 41.78 6.  James KINGSHOTT 22/03/97  Fareham N'ds 1:13.20
11.  India BOSLEY 01/10/96  Co South'ton 42.05 7. Josh TROUT 24/10/96  Crawley 1:14.24
12. Rachel HAWKINS 09/01/97  Boumnem'th D 42.37 8.  Isao RAMOS-YAMASAKI 25/04/97  Staines 1:14.36
13.  Julia JEMIELITY 27/03/97  Windsor 42.85 9. Aaron GUDGE 02/07/97  Rushmoor Ryl 1:14.45
14.  Abigail GOLDFINCH 27/07/96  Windsor 42.86 10.  Elliot BROAD 26/06/97  Rushmoor Ryl 1:15.65
15.  Hannah GOLTON 15/08/96  Locksheath 42.88 11.  Ege KARATAYLI 01/01/97  Windsor 1:23.46
16.  Nicole GUJER 05/05/97  Rushmoor Ryl 43.31
17.  Sophie HUTIN 11/05/97  Locksheath 43.86
18.  Carys SHEARS 16/09/96  Hamble Aq 44.33
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Alex PEAKE
Archie MOAT
Jesse MATHEWS
Harry OLDING
Henry JOB

Billy BRADLEY
Jake FLEETWOOD
Victor AMARA

. Harry BROWN

10.  Matthew LEE

11. Tony MANNING
12.  Edward WILLIAMS

©oo NSOk wWN =

DoB

10/08/95
20/07/95
28/12/95
02/12/95
12/03/96
19/06/96
29/05/96
08/12/95
06/11/95
21/10/95
19/03/96
06/02/96

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Alexander CAMERON CALV 07/03/95
2. Matthew MORGAN 23/09/94
3. Jack VIVIAN 03/08/94
4. Christopher WHITEHEAD 01/07/95
5. Patrick FLYNN 24/09/94
6.  StephenLITTLEFAIR  27/04/95
7.  David BLACKMAN 25/01/95
8. Christopher CARR 10/03/95
9.  Thomas DOOTSON 17/07/95
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB

1 Justin LANGFORD 16/01/90
2 Misha NEWMAN 15/01/92
3 Elliot WEBB 26/04/94
4. Philip COHEN 31/08/93
5. Sam REDMAN 08/12/92
6 Robert CROOK 04/05/91
7 Oliver SCOTT 12/05/94
8 James FULLER 28/08/93
9.  Adam COTTON 16/08/93
10. Thomas COWARD 16/03/94
11, Timothy DELANEY 09/11/93
12.  Francois HMIDA 18/09/93
13.  Callum BAILEY 11/05/94
14.  Joseph ORRITT 30/04/92
15.  Matthew BARBER 24/01/94

Club

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Staines

AIB Tigers
Camden Swiss
Co South'ton
Camden Swiss
Sutton Cheam
Rushmoor Ryl
AIB Tigers
Windsor

Club
Portsmouth N
Basingstoke
Hamble Aq
Fareham N'ds
Windsor
Bournem'th D
lo Wight
Sutton Cheam
Bournem'th D

Club

Crawley
Harrow Weald
Windsor
Harrow Weald
Winchester
Co South'ton
Staines
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Winchester
Windsor
West Wight
Salisbury
Salisbury
West Wight

EVENT 5 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 April HEDGES
2 Kalya AUNG
3 Chloe PLATER
4, Molly DUMMETT
5. Lucy MILNE
6 Tamsin ROSE
7 Emily-Rose TUCKER
8 Caitlyn SHERRY
9.  Abbie CARTER
10.  Elizabeth GROSSMAN
11.  Georgia BENNETTS
12. Lucy HUTCHINGS
13.  Jessica LARBY
Molly FENNIMORE

DoB

05/04/01
05/02/01
20/07/00
14/03/01
13/08/00
02/11/00
01/06/01
02/06/01
20/01/01
03/08/00
02/07/01
22/10/00
04/04/01
07/03/01

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Indigo MATHEWS
2. Rosie SMITH

3. Jessica SAUNDERS
4 Mollie PERKS

DoB

20/08/99
29/10/99
18/12/99
26/09/99

Club

Sutton Cheam
Windsor

Co South'ton
Newbury
Basingstoke
H A (Dubai)
Eastleigh

Co South'ton
Hart

Camden Swiss
Locksheath
Co South'ton
Locksheath
West Wight

Club

Camden Swiss
Soton Dolp
Elmbridge
Windsor

Time
1:02.43
1:05.67
1:05.74
1:08.33
1:08.81
1:09.11
1:11.22
1:11.31
1:12.30
1:13.24
1:13.91
1:15.32

Time
1:03.23
1:06.91
1:.07.11
1:07.66
1:08.77
1:08.96
1:09.62
1:13.49
1:13.70

Time
1:00.07
1:01.79
1:02.01
1:02.08
1:02.84
1:03.05
1:03.61
1:04.10
1:04.36
1:05.81
1:06.02
1:07.15
1:07.41
1:07.61
1:11.64

Time
38.47
41.41
41.72
42.92
43.99
44.68
46.54
47.31
47.37
48.96
50.34
51.78
52.19

DNC

Time
38.41
39.34
41.01
41.02

Honey BUTTERWORTH 04/02/00

Laura BARNES

Brennan MEGREGIAN
Freya CROMPTON
Katherine DELLER-MERRI

Lois MARTIN

Nicole BRENNER

Evie LOVEMAN
Diya ASRANI

Jessica CHURCHER

02/02/00
14/02/00
23/08/99
29/10/99
18/03/00
22/07/99
27/06/00
03/07/00
09/04/00

Hannah Louise MARTIN 11/10/99

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Jessica BISHOP 14/08/98
2. Emma TROTMAN 16/05/99
3. Ellie FLETCHER 22/04/99
4. Clare SOUTHON 19/09/98
5. Georgia MAYGER 28/09/98
6.  Lara CHARLTON 28/09/98
7. Millicent ROUTLEDGE  09/06/99
8.  Caitlin MCLAREN 15/04/99
9.  Kally O'KEEFFE 11/11/98
10.  Jacqueline KNIGHT 19/02/99
11. Sophie QUACH 24/08/98
12.  Grace ROWE 08/10/98
13.  Isini ABEYSEKERA 29/01/99
14.  Pinky WAIT 18/03/99
15.  Paige LEWIS 11/05/99
16.  Helen SCEALES 14/07/99
17.  Harriet BROCKLEBANK 16/01/99
18.  Rhian JOHNSON 27/06/99
19.  Lucy WILKINS 08/10/98
20. Isabelle MATTHEWS 27/08/98
21.  Georgia GRAYDON 15/07/99
22. Laura RISHWORTH 08/09/98
23, Lauren WALL 14/04/99
24.  Elizabeth HOPKINS 24/01/99
24,  Zita EDWARDS 21/05/99
26. Gracie HODGKINSON  08/11/98
27.  Caroline GARRAD 20/11/98
28. EllaBENNETTS 29/01/99
29. Danielle CARBERY 25/04/99
30.  Abigail PIPER 14/09/98
31.  Claudia RONAN 14/11/98
32. Alabama SHANKER 02/02/99
33.  Nia JONES 10/05/99
34. Natalie ANDREW 31/03/99
Summer UPTON 25/05/99
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Abbey Louise SKELTON 21/07/97
2. Sarah SLOUGH 28/08/97
3. Bethany CLARK 14/07/98
4.  Elizabeth CROOK 21/04/98
5. Charley EGERTON 13/02/98
6.  Courtney WOODHEAD  16/09/97
7. Rosie HEAPE 04/08/97
8.  Lara-May BARNETT 23/03/98
9. Ellen ARTHEY 07/05/98
10.  Harrett BROWN 09/09/97
11. Hollie BARNES 12/11/97
12.  Jessica MCLAUGHLIN  16/06/98
13.  Abby WEARE 17/10/97
14.  Hannah PATCHETT 28/07/97
15. Bronwyn MATHEWS 30/10/97
16.  Kaythi AUNG 06/07/98
17.  Grace BAKER 11/02/98
18.  Charlotte CARR 14/01/98

Harrow Weald
Harrow Weald
Camden Swiss
Winchester
Basingstoke
Sutton Cheam
Elmbridge
Locksheath
Camden Swiss
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Club

Co South'ton
Locksheath
Locksheath
Salisbury
Staines

Hart

Windsor

West Wight
Crawley
Fareham N'ds
Worthing Swi
Co South'ton
Harrow Weald
Alton & Dist
Hamble Aq
Camden Swiss
Locksheath
Locksheath
Newbury
Camden Swiss
Eastleigh
Staines
Newbury

Co South'ton
Locksheath
Locksheath
Rushmoor Ryl
Locksheath
Sutton Cheam
West Wight
Staines

Co South'ton
Windsor
Sutton Cheam
Elmbridge

Club

Windsor
Crawley
Staines

Co South'ton
Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl
Sutton Cheam
Fareham N'ds
Hart

Crawley
Harrow Weald
Staines
Harrow Weald
Crawley
Camden Swiss
Windsor
Staines
Sutton Cheam

4148
42.16
42.24
42.33
42.80
42.89
42.98
45.40
46.06
47.08
DQT-1L

Time
35.41
36.25
36.27
37.05
37.32
31.77
37.92
3847
38.84
38.89
38.99
39.15
39.20
39.26
39.52
40.20
40.46
4047
40.48
40.79
40.96
41.00
41.16
41.21
41.21
41.34
41.56
42.03
42.23
42.35
42.63
4273
43.09
4459

DQT-1L

Time
35.31
35.33
35.38
35.55
35.75
35.90
36.30
36.40
36.42
36.89
36.96
37.00
37.02
37.06
37.19
37.28
37.35
37.59
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Nommads

SWIMIMING CLUB

SUMMER OPEN MEET 2010
RESULTS: SESSION 1

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

|zabella BLACKLOCK
Grace Ellen HAINES
Emma EADES

Rosie GOULDSTONE
Jessica HANGER
Matilda THURINGER
India POOLEY
Gemma ATHERLEY
Rebecca LASZLO
Sophie REEVES
Katherine DELANEY
Robyn ACKERMAN
Sarah DUNCAN
Elinor COTTON
Olivia KELLY

Isabelle CRYER
Chloe PHILP

Sara BARTA

Abbie DANIEL

Sian CUMMING
Vanessa MCDOWELL

04/01/98
08/11/97
23/03/98
10/09/97
25/07/97
21/09/97
22/06/98
04/12/97
04/10/97
28/05/98
06/03/98
11/03/98
08/08/97
30/06/98
28/10/97
07/07/98
20/06/98
21/07/97
23/08/97
11/07/98
17/01/98

lo Wight

Co South'ton
Crawley
Fareham N'ds
Basingstoke
Staines
Hamble Aq
AIB Tigers
Staines

Co South'ton
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
H A (Dubai)
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor
Camden Swiss
Elmbridge
Camden Swiss
Locksheath
AIB Tigers
Staines

EVENT 6 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Nathan CORRIGAN 01/01/00
2. George BROWN 09/02/00
3. Michael REES 25/04/00
4. Max HOOGERS 06/02/00
5. Segev GONEN-COHEN 02/05/00
6.  Jack STEVENS 24/04/00
7. Yohann PANTHAKEE  05/09/99
8.  Liam WIANGKE 23/07/99
9.  Jack LEBBERN 23/07/99
10.  Vincent RYAN 26/02/00
11.  Samuel COOPER 21/11/99
12.  Matthew NEWELL 12/03/00
13.  Matthew PUDNEY 22/12/99
14.  Dempster FAWDEN 26/02/00
15.  Cormac SWEENEY 19/12/99
16.  Harry DELLER-MERRICKS 29/10/99
17.  Ediz KARATAYLI 03/01/00
18.  Cameron HOOTON 21/11/99
19.  Xavier JONES 29/01/00
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB

1. Tom IRWIN 24/08/98
2. Lucas HUTCHINGS 25/07/98
3. Tyler HAMBLIN 23/08/98
4. James MCFADZEN 01/01/99
5. Alex BARKER 14/05/99
6. Ross JAMES 21/09/98
7. Harrison CRASS 02/02/99
8.  Rami ELIAS 10/10/98
9. Timothy GOODING 11/08/98
10. lain BRUCE 06/04/99
11.  Archie LYON-MARIS 17/02/99
12.  Bryce PUSZET 06/01/99
13.  Matthew ALLEN 20/07/98
14, Connor WEST 19/04/99
15.  Alex PANTELI 25/08/98
16.  William WARD 14/06/99
17.  Oliver BROAD 14/04/99
18.  Edward JENKINSON 23/04/99
19.  Morgan PORTAT 29/08/98
20. Terence FAWDEN 19/01/99
21.  Daniel DOLDING 17/10/98
22.  Noah WHITE 27/09/98

Club

AIB Tigers
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Windsor
Camden Swiss
Harrow Weald
Camden Swiss
Elmbridge

Co South'ton
Rushmoor Ryl
Fareham N'ds
Co South'ton
Newbury
Camden Swiss
Staines
Basingstoke
Windsor
Eastleigh
Locksheath

Club

Staines

Co South'ton
Locksheath
Newbury
Hamble Aq
Sutton Cheam
Basingstoke
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Newbury

Co South'ton
Camden Swiss
Bournem'th D
Hart

Camden Swiss
Sutton Cheam
Rushmoor Ryl
Eastleigh
Elmbridge
Camden Swiss
Hart

Sutton Cheam

37.61
37.67
37.74
37.77
37.83
37.89
37.93
37.95
38.10
38.19
38.21
38.24
38.41
38.98
39.20
39.25
39.70
40.22
40.59
41.01
DQT-1L

Time
1:12.51
1:12.84
1:14.59
1:15.02
1:16.75
1:16.90
1:17.08
1:18.12
1:18.98
1:19.48
1:19.69
1:22.57
1:23.32
1:23.87
1:24.39
1:26.25
1:28.56
1:30.38
1:34.14

Time
1:07.50
1:08.45
1:09.16
1:09.97
1:11.22
1:11.85
1:12.73
1:13.33
1:14.01
1:14.87
1:15.26
1:15.51
1:15.56
1:15.90
1:16.14
1:16.48
1:16.51
1:16.90
1:16.95
1:16.96
1:17.11
1:17.38

1.

TNk wd

S

Place Name

1. Tamir GONEN-COHEN
2. Cassie PRATLEY

3. Amelia BROWN

4. Emily JENKINSON
5. Keone CROCKWELL
6.  Sarah LIDBETTER
7. Jessica WATHEN

8. Nicole GUJER

9.  Rachel HAWKINS
10.  Susanah PHILLIPS
11.  EllaHILLIER

12.  Grace QUINCE

13.  Hannah GOLTON
14.  Reanna HOWELLS
15.  Sophie PANTELI

16. India BOSLEY

17.  Hanna LIDBETTER
18.  Abigail GOLDFINCH
19. Megan REEVES

20.  Sophie HUTIN

21.  Hannah DRUCE

22.  Amelia RICE

23.  Genevieve STANDEN
24.  Kelley SHOREY

25.  Abigail WOOD

Julia JEMIELITY

Siobhan HARRISON
Megan BRETT
Hannah DOWDELL
Danielle THWAITES
Brooke TAFAZOLLI
Lauren PARSONS
Kelci O'KEEFFE
Stephanie FRANCZAK
Zoe HOLMES
Bethany JERRAM
Amy QUACH

23.  Aleksander ROGERS 17/11/98
24.  Charlie FENNIMORE 12/07/99
Samuel WILKINSON 20/10/98
Adam SMITH 28/05/99
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Hok lao WONG 18/02/98
2. Alexander MERRILL 19/06/98
3. Samuel IRVINE 22/11/97
4. Alexander JOHNSON 05/01/98
5. Theo SOPEL ELLIS 22/10/97
6.  James SLADE 02/12/97
7. Ashley CASTLE 08/01/98
8.  Michael GILL 29/12/97
9. Kyron HAMILTON 17/02/98
10.  Daniel BLANDIN 01/08/97
11.  Kieran ALLSOP 26/09/97
12. Benjamin GOLDFINCH  14/07/98
13.  Brendan COMYN 29/01/98
14.  Harry SHALAMON 28/03/98
15.  Dania GNVEKO 28/06/98
16. Cameron SWART 17/05/98
17.  Alexander WATTS 27/05/98
18.  Edward THOMAS 29/08/97

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

DoB

25/01/97
18/03/97
09/09/96
21/07/96
14/02/97
08/10/96
15/12/96
05/05/97
09/01/97
25/11/96
30/08/96
18/07/97
15/08/96
21/08/96
17/08/96
01/10/96
08/10/96
27/07/96
07/03/97
11/05/97
04/01/97
14/09/96
14/10/96
01/04/97
02/05/97
27/03/97

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

DoB

03/11/95
19/02/96
05/02/96
09/06/96
16/09/95
29/12/95
18/05/96
29/07/95
23/04/96
28/07/95
30/04/96

Rushmoor Ryl
West Wight
Locksheath
Sutton Cheam

Club

Camden Swiss
Elmbridge
Basingstoke
AIB Tigers
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Sutton Cheam
Fareham N'ds
Co South'ton
AIB Tigers
Eastleigh
Windsor
Camden Swiss
AIB Tigers
Camden Swiss
AIB Tigers
Staines

Alton & Dist

EVENT 7 Girls 13 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

Club

Camden Swiss
Windsor
Camden Swiss
Eastleigh
Basingstoke
Elmbridge
Staines
Rushmoor Ryl
Bournem'th D
AIB Tigers
West Wight
Elmbridge
Locksheath
Sutton Cheam
Camden Swiss
Co South'ton
Elmbridge
Windsor
Elmbridge
Locksheath
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Winchester
Staines
Newbury
Windsor

Club
Basingstoke
Watford
Fareham N'ds
Bournem'th D
Sutton Cheam
Hamble Aq
Crawley
Elmbridge
Harrow Weald
West Wight
Worthing Swi

1:18.24
1:21.92
DNC

DQ ST-

Time
1:03.49
1:.03.57
1:.03.77
1:04.18
1:05.44
1:05.77
1:07.11
1:07.13
1:.07.59
1:07.82
1:09.81
1:10.18
1:10.69
1:11.04
1:12.26
1:12.42
1:12.63
1:15.04

Time
31.73
31.78
32.18
32.83
32.84
33.01
33.52
33.87
34.27
3437
34.92
35.16
35.69
35.71
35.84
35.94
36.00
36.28
36.38
36.60
37.01
37.07
37.32
37.91
38.60

DNC

Time
31.98
32.36
32.68
32.74
33.82
33.88
33.89
34.28
34.71
34.77
35.07



farcham SUMMER OPEN MEET 2010

Nomads
SwimminG cLuB RESULTS: SESSION 1
12.  Ellen TRAYHURN 01/12/95  Winchester 35.14 7. Jesse MATHEWS 28/12/95  Camden Swiss 1:20.63
13.  Ozlem YILMAZ 22/12/95  Rushmoor Ryl 35.32 8.  Joseph RILEY 27/10/95  Fareham N'ds 1:21.20
14, Naomi DODDS 02/12/95  AIB Tigers 36.05 9. Harry OLDING 02/12/95  Staines 1:21.54
15.  Amira DOUFANI 16/04/96  Camden Swiss 36.35 10.  Victor AMARA 08/12/95  Camden Swiss 1:22.03
16.  Kayleigh RYAN 13/06/96  Hamble Aq 36.41 11. Edward WILLIAMS 06/02/96  Windsor 1:22.17
17.  Sophie PENNEY 16/10/95  Basingstoke 36.73 12.  Jake MEFFAN 28/12/95  Sutton Cheam 1:22.37
18. Eve TIDY 21/03/96  Sutton Cheam 36.83 13.  Oliver MOFFATT 21/03/96  Camden Swiss 1:22.86
19.  Molly STEIN 05/09/95  AIB Tigers 37.63 14.  Joshua RANK 02/10/95  Windsor 1:26.76
19.  Kelly WILLERS 30/01/96  Fareham N'ds 37.63 15. James LE CORNU 21/02/96  AIB Tigers 1:28.54
21.  Louise CATTERALL 08/08/95  Bracknell 42.04 16. Matthew LEE 21/10/95  Rushmoor Ryl 1:28.55
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time Place Name DoB Club Time
1 Amber COUSENS 14/04/95  Staines 31.24 1. Nicholas COURTNEY  01/02/95  Winchester 1:11.92
2 Casey WHEELER 04/05/95  Fareham N'ds 32.69 2. Billy MAYGER 29/05/95  Staines 1:16.46
3 Emily BAILEY 13/10/94  Alton & Dist 32.85 3. StephenLITTLEFAIR  27/04/95  Bournem'th D 1:17.42
4.  Paloma FRIERDRICH  23/06/95 Camden Swiss 33.59 4. Aron BARTA 27/10/94  Camden Swiss 1:18.43
5. Grace LE COUILLIARD 06/02/95  AIB Tigers 34.10 5. Thomas DOOTSON 17/07/95  Bournem'th D 1:20.29
6 Laura MOSELEY 17/12/94  Basingstoke 3417 6.  Joseph DEMETRI 27111/94  Salisbury 1:21.05
7 Charlotte CAMERON 16/07/95  Fareham N'ds 34.19 7. William FULLER 18/06/95  Rushmoor Ryl 1:21.15
8 Rachel WHITFORD 02/05/95  Staines 34.31 8.  Daniel RUMSEY 17/04/95  Co South'ton 1:21.20
9.  Sarah TAYLORREID  13/06/95 Camden Swiss 34.40 9. Jack VIVIAN 03/08/94  Hamble Aq 1:21.69
10.  Sophie GOODALL 30/12/94  Basingstoke 35.08
11.  Gemma WILSON 14/08/94  Basingstoke 35.27 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
12.  Charlotte PRESTON-HOWE 04/07/95  Basingstoke 3547 Place Name DoB Club Time
13.  Francesca OSBORN 19/09/94  Fareham N'ds 36.36 1. Francois HMIDA 18/09/93  West Wight 1:09.99
14.  Kelly CHILDS 29/11/94  Fareham N'ds 36.54 2. James FULLER 28/08/93  Rushmoor Ryl 1:11.45
15. Samantha DOWDELL  15/12/94  Fareham N'ds 36.57 3. Oliver SCOTT 12/05/94  Staines 1:12.97
16.  Eleanor KENT 25/03/95  Fareham N'ds 36.62 4. Thomas COWARD 16/03/94  Winchester 1:16.29
5. Matthew BARBER 24/01/94  West Wight 1:17.06
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 6.  Robert MORAN 21/09/93  Windsor 1:17.18
Place Name DoB Club Time 7. Timothy DELANEY 09/11/93  Windsor 1:19.36
1. Sophie JENKINS 19/10/92  Winchester 31.25
2. Pamela CLEMENT 03/08/88  Windsor 31.26 EVENT 9 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle
3. Aimee PUTTOCK 26/05/94  Alton & Dist 32.90
4. Charlotte SAMSON 25/05/94  AIB Tigers 33.33 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
5. Annalise JERRAM 14/06/94  West Wight 33.40 Place Name DoB Club Time
6.  Lauren WALDRAM 17/07/94  Basingstoke 33.89 1. April HEDGES 05/04/01  Sutton Cheam 35.37
7. Camilla GROSSMAN 14/11/92  Camden Swiss 34.39 2 Kalya AUNG 05/02/01  Windsor 35.55
8. Georgia RICHARDS 06/08/93  Eastleigh 34.74 3 Tamsin ROSE 02/11/00  H A (Dubai) 37.71
4. Lucy MILNE 13/08/00  Basingstoke 38.28
EVENT 8 Boys 13 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 5. Chloe PLATER 20/07/00  Co South'ton 38.39
6 Emily TIDBY 01/08/00  Locksheath 38.50
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 7 Elizabeth GROSSMAN  03/08/00  Camden Swiss 39.78
Place Name DoB Club Time 8. Molly DUMMETT 14/03/01  Newbury 40.29
1. James KINGSHOTT 22/03/97  Fareham N'ds 1:20.00 9.  Isobelle HARDING 26/08/00  Winchester 41.45
2. Oliver WALDRAM 24/06/97  Basingstoke 1:20.65 10.  Caitlyn SHERRY 02/06/01  Co South'ton 42.02
3. Kai GLENNIE 22/06/97  Ryde C (Aus) 1:21.12 11. Abbie CARTER 20/01/01  Hart 42.27
4. Oliver PAYNE 22/05/97  Basingstoke 1:22.47 12.  Yasmine ELSHEIKH 20/12/00  Winchester 42.30
5. Gregory ROLLO-WALKER 04/09/96  Camden Swiss 1:23.74 13.  Emily-Rose TUCKER ~ 01/06/01  Eastleigh 42.41
6.  Lewis FOREMAN 17/02/97  Co South'ton 1:23.92 14.  Georgia BENNETTS 02/07/01  Locksheath 4291
7. Daniel CAMERON 27/03/97  Fareham N'ds 1:24.21 15. Lucy HUTCHINGS 22/10/00  Co South'ton 43.03
8. Oliver HUGHES 21/11/96  Locksheath 1:26.02 16.  Jessica LARBY 04/04/01  Locksheath 4410
9. Xerxes PANTHAKEE =~ 28/09/96  Camden Swiss 1:27.06 Molly FENNIMORE 07/03/01  West Wight DNC
10.  Aaron GUDGE 02/07/97  Rushmoor Ryl 1:28.42
11. Tudor PUSZET 08/09/96  Camden Swiss 1:28.59 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
12. Josh TROUT 24/10/96  Crawley 1:29.51 Place Name DoB Club Time
13.  Isao RAMOS-YAMASAKI 25/04/97  Staines 1:31.50 1. Indigo MATHEWS 20/08/99  Camden Swiss 33.25
14, Peter SCHLICTER 04/06/97  Camden Swiss 1:31.51 2 Mollie PERKS 26/09/99  Windsor 34.51
15.  Alfie BROWN 15/04/97  Sutton Cheam 1:33.11 3 Rosie SMITH 29/10/99  Soton Dolp 34.74
16.  Joshua STEIN 16/02/97  AIB Tigers 1:35.39 4. Nicole BRENNER 22/07/99  Elmbridge 35.02
5. Brennan MEGREGIAN  14/02/00  Camden Swiss 35.72
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 6 Katherine DELLER-MERRI  29/10/99  Basingstoke 35.98
Place Name DoB Club Time 7 Jessica SAUNDERS 18/12/99  Elmbridge 36.40
1. Archie MOAT 20/07/95  Camden Swiss 1:14.66 8. Hannah Louise MARTIN 11/10/99  Fareham N'ds 36.57
2. Alex PEAKE 10/08/95  Camden Swiss 1:15.05 9.  Freya CROMPTON 23/08/99  Winchester 36.97
3. Sam COWARD 15/06/96  Winchester 1:15.84 10.  Lois MARTIN 18/03/00  Sutton Cheam 37.04
4. Billy BRADLEY 19/06/96  Camden Swiss 1:16.10 11. Laura BARNES 02/02/00  Harrow Weald 37.05
5. Thomas SANFORD 28/11/95  Elmbridge 1:16.95 12.  Katie HEAPE 23/12/99  Sutton Cheam 37.32
6.  Chris DICKSON 29/04/96  Basingstoke 1:18.06 13.  Natasha BOCCHETTA  26/04/00  Winchester 38.02
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Nommads

SWIMIMING CLUB

SUMMER OPEN MEET 2010
RESULTS: SESSION 1

14.  Honey BUTTERWORTH 04/02/00
15.  Daisy MEFFAN 03/06/00
16.  Diya ASRANI 03/07/00
17.  Jessica CHURCHER 09/04/00
18.  Evie LOVEMAN 27/06/00
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Jessica BISHOP 14/08/98
2. Emma TROTMAN 16/05/99
3. Clare SOUTHON 19/09/98
4. Ellie FLETCHER 22/04/99
5. Amy MCBRIDE 15/08/98
6.  Phoebe WING 06/11/98
7. Caitlin MCLAREN 15/04/99
8. Millicent ROUTLEDGE  09/06/99
9. Lara CHARLTON 28/09/98
10. Georgia MAYGER 28/09/98
11.  Paige LEWIS 11/05/99
12.  Isabelle MATTHEWS 27/08/98
13.  Sophie QUACH 24/08/98
14, Jacqueline KNIGHT 19/02/99
15. Rhian JOHNSON 27/06/99
16. Laura RISHWORTH 08/09/98
17.  Elizabeth HOPKINS 24/01/99
18.  Grace ROWE 08/10/98
19.  Summer UPTON 25/05/99
20. Caroline GARRAD 20/11/98
21.  Helen SCEALES 14/07/99
22. Kally OKEEFFE 11/11/98
23. EllaBENNETTS 29/01/99
24, Erin WILLIAMS 09/03/99
25.  Pinky WAIT 18/03/99
26.  Lucy WILKINS 08/10/98
27.  Danielle CARBERY 25/04/99
28. Georgia GRAYDON 15/07/99
29. Nia JONES 10/05/99
30.  Isini ABEYSEKERA 29/01/99
31.  Abigail PIPER 14/09/98
32.  Gracie HODGKINSON  08/11/98
33.  Natalie ANDREW 31/03/99
34.  Lauren WALL 14/04/99
35.  Iman ELSHEIKH 24/04/99
36. Harriet BROCKLEBANK 16/01/99
37. Zita EDWARDS 21/05/99
38.  Alabama SHANKER 02/02/99
Claudia RONAN 14/11/98
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Grace BAKER 11/02/98
2. Rosie HEAPE 04/08/97
3. Charley EGERTON 13/02/98
4, Abbey Louise SKELTON 21/07/97
5. Robyn BRETT 30/01/98
5. Lara-May BARNETT 23/03/98
7. Gemma ATHERLEY 04/12/97
8. Sarah DUNCAN 08/08/97
9. Kaythi AUNG 06/07/98
10.  Jessica MCLAUGHLIN  16/06/98
11.  Courtney WOODHEAD  16/09/97
12.  Isobel MOFFATT 29/01/98
13.  Rosie GOULDSTONE  10/09/97
13. Hannah PATCHETT 28/07/97
15.  Harrett BROWN 09/09/97
16.  Bronwyn MATHEWS 30/10/97
17.  Sarah SLOUGH 28/08/97
18.  Olivia KELLY 28/10/97
19. Izabella BLACKLOCK  04/01/98
20. Sian CUMMING 11/07/98

Harrow Weald

Sutton Cheam

Camden Swiss
Fareham N'ds

Locksheath

Club

Co South'ton
Locksheath
Salisbury
Locksheath
Newbury
Salisbury
West Wight
Windsor

Hart

Staines
Hamble Aq
Camden Swiss
Worthing Swi
Fareham N'ds
Locksheath
Staines

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Elmbridge
Rushmoor Ryl
Camden Swiss
Crawley
Locksheath
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Newbury
Sutton Cheam
Eastleigh
Windsor
Harrow Weald
West Wight
Locksheath
Sutton Cheam
Newbury
Winchester
Locksheath
Locksheath
Co South'ton
Staines

Club

Staines
Sutton Cheam
Basingstoke
Windsor
Watford
Fareham N'ds
AIB Tigers

H A (Dubai)
Windsor
Staines
Rushmoor Ryl
Camden Swiss
Fareham N'ds
Crawley
Crawley
Camden Swiss
Crawley
Windsor

lo Wight

AIB Tigers

38.21
38.23
38.62
40.38
40.42

Time
31.20
31.65
31.96
32.41
32.73
32.74
32.85
33.04
33.33
33.55
33.56
33.79
33.80
33.86
33.99
34.04
34.34
34.40
34.65
34.77
34.96
35.05
35.07
35.10
35.13
35.25
35.33
35.38
35.45
35.46
35.50
35.54
36.00
36.94
37.20
37.22
37.26
40.64

DQ ST-

Time
30.22
30.72
31.01
31.02
31.08
31.08
31.13
31.15
31.18
31.22
31.24
31.26
31.49
31.49
31.53
31.65
31.68
31.76
31.81
31.89

Poppy CHAPPLE

Jessica FORTUNE
Rebecca LASZLO

India POOLEY

Matilda THURINGER

Chloe PHILP

Katherine DELANEY

Abby WEARE

Vanessa MCDOWELL

Bethany CLARK
Ellen ARTHEY

Robyn ACKERMAN
Elizabeth CROOK

Elinor COTTON
Sophie REEVES

Grace Ellen HAINES

Emma EADES

Jessica HANGER
Philippa TROWBRIDGE

Sara BARTA
Isabelle CRYER
Hollie BARNES
Abbie DANIEL
Charlotte CARR

Ruby KENNEALLY

16/01/98
09/12/97
04/10/97
22/06/98
21/09/97
20/06/98
06/03/98
17110/97
17/01/98
14/07/98
07/05/98
11/03/98
21/04/98
30/06/98
28/05/98
08/11/97
23/03/98
25/07/97
17/04/98
21/07/97
07/07/98
12/11/97
23/08/97
14/01/98
05/08/97

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Michael REES 25/04/00
2. Nathan CORRIGAN 01/01/00
3. Yohann PANTHAKEE  05/09/99
4. George BROWN 09/02/00
5. Jack STEVENS 24/04/00
6.  Segev GONEN-COHEN 02/05/00
7. Vincent RYAN 26/02/00
8.  Samuel COOPER 21/11/99
9.  Dempster FAWDEN 26/02/00
10.  Matthew PUDNEY 22/12/99
11.  Cormac SWEENEY 19/12/99
Matthew NEWELL 12/03/00
Jack LEBBERN 23/07/99
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. James MCFADZEN 01/01/99
2. TomIRWIN 24/08/98
3. Tyler HAMBLIN 23/08/98
4.  Alex BARKER 14/05/99
5. William WARD 14/06/99
6. Harrison CRASS 02/02/99
7. Connor WEST 19/04/99
8. Timothy GOODING 11/08/98
9.  Bryce PUSZET 06/01/99
10.  Archie LYON-MARIS 17/02/99
11. Morgan PORTAT 29/08/98
12.  Matthew ALLEN 20/07/98
13.  Aleksander ROGERS 17/11/98
14.  lain BRUCE 06/04/99
15.  Daniel DOLDING 17/10/98
16. Edward JENKINSON 23/04/99
17.  Adam SMITH 28/05/99
Rami ELIAS 10/10/98
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Samuel IRVINE 22/11/97
2. James SLADE 02/12/97
3. Alexander JOHNSON 05/01/98

Camden Swiss
Hamble Aq
Staines
Hamble Aq
Staines
Elmbridge
Windsor
Harrow Weald
Staines
Staines

Hart
Rushmoor Ryl
Co South'ton
Rushmoor Ryl
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Crawley
Basingstoke
Windsor
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Harrow Weald
Locksheath
Sutton Cheam
Winchester

EVENT 10 Boys 10/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Club

Sutton Cheam
AIB Tigers
Camden Swiss
Sutton Cheam
Harrow Weald
Camden Swiss
Rushmoor Ryl
Fareham N'ds
Camden Swiss
Newbury
Staines

Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Club

Newbury
Staines
Locksheath
Hamble Aq
Sutton Cheam
Basingstoke
Hart
Rushmoor Ryl
Camden Swiss
Co South'ton
Elmbridge
Bournem'th D
Rushmoor Ryl
Newbury

Hart

Eastleigh
Sutton Cheam
Windsor

Club
Basingstoke
Camden Swiss
AIB Tigers

3217
32.34
32.47
32.49
32.54
32.64
32.75
32.79
32.84
32.84
32.87
33.06
33.07
33.08
33.14
33.14
33.32
33.43
33.51
33.55
33.57
33.79
34.47
34.88
DQ ST-

Time

1:21.74
1:24.44
1:25.43
1:25.48
1:25.78
1:28.89
1:29.37
1:31.27
1:31.90
1:37.26
1:38.55
DQ T-2L
DQ T-3L

Time
1:17.19
1:18.33
1:20.03
1:20.07
1:24.75
1:24.87
1:25.59
1:25.82
1:26.17
1:26.22
1:26.43
1:26.53
1:26.65
1:28.51
1:30.30
1:31.43
1:33.38

DQ T-3L

Time
1:11.64
1:12.73
1:14.84
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SWIMIMING CLUB

SUMMER OPEN MEET 2010

RESULTS: SESSION 1

Bradley SUTTON
Theo SOPEL ELLIS
Michael GILL
Ashley CASTLE
Kyron HAMILTON
Harry SHALAMON
Alexander WATTS
Brendan COMYN
Cameron SWART
Benjamin GOLDFINCH
Dania GNVEKO

09/07/98
22/10/97
29112197
08/01/98
17/02/98
28/03/98
27/05/98
29/01/98
17/05/98
14/07/98
28/06/98

Basingstoke
Camden Swiss
Fareham N'ds
Sutton Cheam
Co South'ton
AIB Tigers
Staines
Camden Swiss
AIB Tigers
Windsor
Camden Swiss

1:17.13
1:18.11
1:18.88
1:19.02
1:19.52
1:20.56
1:21.90
1:22.04
1:22.37
1:22.40
1:23.01



